











I hereby state under penalty of Perjury (Revised Code 2921.11) that I am the complainant in this complaint, that I have
prepared, read, and fully understand all matters set forth in this complaint, that this may result in an official investigation,
and the information provided is true and complete to my knowledge.

I understand that filing a false report of misconduct against a Peace Officer is in violation of section 2921.15 of the Ohio
Revised Code, a misdemeanor of the first degree.
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Signature of Cohpl;aih;nt

Complaint received by:

L. C—-né’prc\g Sch(é\ne,( ﬁﬁ"o{ /‘/ Gt/oge/t 2028 2153

Printed Name and Signature of Representative M Complaint Time
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Investigating Supervisor

Investigative Actions:

Approved by Date

Civilian Oversight Committee Recommendation:
__ Sustained ____Sustained in Part ______Sustained for Violation Not Based on Original Complaint

Unfounded __ Exonerated __ Non-sustained __ Administratively Dismissed
Final Determination:
____Sustained _ Sustained in Part ______Saustained for Violation Not Based on Original Complaint

Unfounded Exonerated Non-sustained Administratively Dismissed
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